06.37 daexkTpoodopyaoBanue

P ——

-
[
i
1
|
|
|
I
]
1
1
]




Nes Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

pUCYHKE| Karajory

001 |4433110340 |®dapa acummeTpuIHas D 160 mm 9416.47

002 |3091116910 |bont M6 x 16 1SO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

003 |3111108830 |[11aiiba nmpykuHHAS 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

004 |3111100590 I'aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

005 (4431160290 |Perynstop HapsHKEHUS 9419 860

006 |3091116700 |bont M5 x 10 1SO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

007 |3111108820 |[Iaiiba npy>kuHHAs 5CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

008 |3111100580 |I"aiika M5 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

009 |3461110150 |AkkymynsTopHas Oarepes 12D165HDM/12V180AH

012 |4438150020 |BeikaroyaTeslb MacChl 9432 020

013 |3091109560 |bont M6 x 20 1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

016 |2055260134 |3a3emitroniee COCAUHEHUE

018 |2035640114 |KpsImka po3eTKu

019 |2079320014 |bont

021 |3455110010 |Po3eTka mrenceabHas ZAB 24V

022 3091110020 |bont M10 x 25 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

023 | 3111105370 |lHIait6a 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

024 3091110200 |bont M12 x 25 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

025 3111105380 |HIaitba 13 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

026 |3111108860 |[11aiiba npykxuHHAS 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

027 |3111100670 I'aiika M12 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

028 |3111108850 |I11aiiba nmpykuHHAS 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

029 |3111100640 I"aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

030 |3091121770 |bont M6 x 45 1SO 2009 - 5.8 MKS 720

031 |3111108830 |[11aiiba nmpykuHHAS 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

032 3111105350 |HIaitba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

033 |4438530680 |BkiaroyaTeslb KOHIOYHEIH

034 | 2079050134 |Bkmrouarenb cBETa

035 |4438520240 |BkiaroyaTeslb KOHIOYHBIH

036 |4436410310 [Kpan >1MarHuTHBII EV 88 CM

037 |2029390014 |[Myd@ra knamnana

038 3091109230 |bont M5 x 5 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

039 |3111108820 |[Iaiiba npy>kuHHAs 5 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

040 |4438520050 |Bxmarouarenn 9434.61

041 |4438520260 |[TneBMOBKIIOUATED

042 |4438520250 |I[TneBMOBKIIOUATETE

043 3091116880 |bont M6 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

044 3091105490 |bont M6 x 25 1SO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

045 |3111108830 |[11aiiba nmpykuHHAS 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

046 |3111100590 I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

047 |4433120460 |Donap 3aaHMIA JIEBBIT

048 |4433120480 |Ponap 3a1Huil MpaBbIil

049 [4433110670 |Papa 3agHero xoaa

051 |4438570390 |Po3eTka 7- momrocHast

052 4438570410 Buika V 020

053 3091109830 |bont M8 x 25 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

054 |3111108820 |[Iaiiba npy>kuHHAs 5CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

055 3111100580 |I"aiika M5 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720




Nes Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
pUCYHKE| Karajory
058 |4438570320 |Bunka 10-Ti momrocHast
059 4438110130 |Bkirouarenb 9445 142
060 |4438520050 |BkarouyaTeinb 9434.61
061 |4438580280 |CoenuHeHuE IMITUBTOBOE 5,45
062 |4438570190 |[IITencenpHas Z 044
063 | 2054360074 |111ait0a u30JIAIHOHHAS
064 |3091121570 |bont M5 x 45 1SO 2009 - 5.8 MKS 720
065 | 4433120520 HpOTI/IVBOTyMaHHHﬁ ¢dhoHapp
3aHUN
066 |4438570420 |Po3eTka 7- momrocHast
067 3091109830 |bont M8 x 25 1SO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
068 |3111108840 ([ITaiitba mpy>KUHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
069 |3111100610 |I"aiika M8 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
070 |3111105360 |IIIaitba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
071 9906003200 |AkkymynsaTopHas 6arepes 12 D165 HD/C




	06.37 Электрооборудование

